LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181985

2 2638“

4073710

874

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.690
0.E.M. MAKE
58101-1PA00 KIA

181985

(E)90R-01111/2949
sy ™

131.5x60.5x19.5

WVA FMSI
25184 D2167-9411
25185
25186
MAKE
HYUNDAI
KIA

ix20 (JC) 11.10-
1.2

1.4 (G4FA)
1.4 (G4FA)
1.6 (G4FC)
(D4FC)
(D4FC)
(D4FB)

1.4 CRDi
1.4 CRDi
1.6 CRDI

VENGA (YN) 02.10-
CVVT (G4FA)

CWT (G4FC)
(D4FC)
(D4FC)

CRDi
CRDi

VENGA (YN) 02.10-
1.4 CWT (G4FA)

1.6 CWT (G4FC)
1.4LPG (G4FA)

1.4 CRDi 75 (D4FC)
1.4 CRDi 75 (D4FC)
1.4 CRDi 90 (D4FC)
1.6 CRDi 115 (D4FB)
1.6 CRDi 128 (D4FB)

HYUNDAI

KIA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1197
1396
1396
1591
1396
1396
1582

1396
1591
1396
1396

1396
1591
1396

1396
1396
1396
1582
1582

Kw

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

Hatchback (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)

59
66
74
92
57
66
85

80 11.10-

90 11.10-07.19
100 11.10-07.19
125 11.10-07.19

78 06.11-07.19

90 11.10-07.19

116 06.11-07.19

Hatchback Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)

66
92
57
66

90 04.15-
125 02.15-
77 04.15-

90 04.15-

Hatchback (Mini MPV-M1 Segment)

66
92
66

55
57
66
85
94

90 02.10-03.19 g
125 02.10-03.19 g
90 02.10-03.19

| |
75 02.10-03.19 g
78 02.10-03.19 g
90 02.10-03.19 g
116 02.10-03.19 g
128 02.10-03.19 g
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